
Mandi Prices Today Ajmer - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,601.00  2,614.00 -  2,539.00 2026-01-10  2,601.00 INR/Quintal

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  18,401.00  18,401.00 -  16,601.00 2026-01-10  18,401.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal(Moong Dal) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  5,013.00  6,500.00 -  975.00 2026-01-10  5,013.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,199.00  2,199.00 -  1,851.00 2026-01-10  2,199.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  4,880.00  4,880.00 -  4,880.00 2026-01-10  4,880.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,551.00  4,101.00 -  1,953.00 2026-01-10  2,551.00 INR/Quintal

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  5,310.00  5,310.00 -  5,200.00 2026-01-10  5,310.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  5,200.00  5,200.00 -  5,200.00 2026-01-10  5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  6,280.00  6,280.00 -  825.00 2026-01-09  6,280.00 INR/Quintal

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium) Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  11,699.00  11,699.00 -  11,359.00 2026-01-09  11,699.00 INR/Quintal

Methi Seeds - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  4,699.00  8,989.00 -  4,699.00 2026-01-08  4,699.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,199.00  2,199.00 -  2,159.00 2026-01-08  2,199.00 INR/Quintal

Cowpea(Lobia/Karamani) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,900.00  2,900.00 -  2,900.00 2026-01-07  2,900.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  5,101.00  5,101.00 -  5,101.00 2025-12-30  5,101.00 INR/Quintal

Barley(Jau) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,160.00  2,210.00 -  1,900.00 2025-12-30  2,160.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,200.00  1,600.00 -  900.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,200.00  3,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other Ajmer(F&V)  6,200.00  7,000.00 -  5,500.00 2025-10-31  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,700.00  3,000.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,400.00  1,800.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Tinda - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,000.00  2,800.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,300.00  1,600.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,500.00  2,200.00 -  700.00 2025-10-31  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Ajmer(F&V)  700.00  900.00 -  600.00 2025-10-31  700.00 INR/Quintal
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Water Melon - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,600.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Dry) - Other Ajmer(F&V)  4,200.00  4,800.00 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Lime - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,600.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  900.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,400.00  1,800.00 -  800.00 2025-10-31  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Ajmer(F&V)  5,600.00  8,000.00 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31  5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,200.00  1,600.00 -  700.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,250.00 2025-10-31  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Other Ajmer(F&V)  7,000.00  8,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,300.00  3,300.00 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Mango - Other Ajmer(F&V)  6,500.00  8,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Other Ajmer(F&V)  4,000.00  5,000.00 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,300.00  1,800.00 -  900.00 2025-10-31  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Guava - Other Ajmer(F&V)  2,400.00  3,200.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,300.00  1,800.00 -  700.00 2025-10-31  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet - Other Ajmer(F&V)  10,000.00  13,000.00 -  8,000.00 2025-10-31  10,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Other Ajmer(F&V)  3,600.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Other Ajmer(F&V)  1,900.00  2,200.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Ajmer(F&V)  6,500.00  8,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Other Ajmer(F&V)  6,600.00  8,600.00 -  4,800.00 2025-10-31  6,600.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  2,001.00  2,564.00 -  2,001.00 2025-10-25  2,001.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  2,000.00  2,323.00 -  1,801.00 2025-10-25  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  4,695.00  6,454.00 -  613.00 2025-10-25  4,695.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  2,152.00  2,351.00 -  1,901.00 2025-10-25  2,152.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  2,321.00  2,564.00 -  2,113.00 2025-10-25  2,321.00 INR/Quintal
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